SUSHI = RAMEN + POKE

Ohana Menu
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The menu of Ohana from Waxahachie contains about 131 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $8.2 for a dish / drink. At this vibrant restaurant, diners are treated to an unforgettable culinary experience
featuring exquisite sushi and poke bowls that have won rave reviews. Signature dishes like the Volcano roll and
the renowned Poke Tower appetizer showcase bold flavors and fresh ingredients. The attentive service and
warm hospitality made guests feel like VIPs, with thoughtful recommendations from the owner enhancing the
overall visit. From the impressively prepared fried rice to enticing cocktails like the Spicy Pear Martini, this eatery
strikes the perfect balance between quality and affordability. A must-visit for sushi lovers and food enthusiasts
alike, it promises a delightful experience every time.
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Ohana Menu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $5.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MEXICAN COKE $3.0

Pasta

SHELLFISH $12.0

Pizza
Pl1ZZA HAWAII

Extras

SHOYU $9.0

Side Dishes

STEAMED VEGGIES $2.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Sauces

MAYO

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Menu

TAN TAN $9.0

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Soft Drinks

RAMUNE SODA ORIGINAL

Spirits

MARTINI

Sushi Specials
OHANA ROLL

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Sweet
CREME BRULEE CHEESECAKE

Curry

KATSU CURRY

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Ice Cream*
RED BEAN ICE CREAM

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL

$6.0

$3.5

$12.0

$10.0

$7.0

$11.0

$5.0

$6.0

$8.0
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Uramaki
RAGIN' CAJUN ROLL

Noodle Dishes
STIR-FRIED NOODLES

Bento

CHICKEN BENTO

Subs

VEGGIE

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL

Noodle

RAMEN

Sodas

RAMUNE SODA STRAWBERRY

Soda

TOPO CHICO MINERAL WATER

Japanese Starters
SASHIMI APPETIZER

Drink

MEXICAN SPRITE

Signature Creations

ALOHA TUNA BOWL

$12.0

$13.0

$10.0

$8.0

$11.0

$3.5

$3.0

$14.0

$3.0

$13.0

Open Sandwich

SALMON CEVICHE $12.0
Asian

GYOZA $5.0
Sushi And Sashimi

UNAGI FRESHWATER EEL $5.3
Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $6.0
Additions

EXTRA CHASHU (PORK BELLY) $3.0
From The Belt*

UMAMI ROLL $12.0
Soft Drink

RAMUNE SODA MELON $3.5

Bento Boxes

SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO $14.0
Sushi/Nigiri (2 Pieces)

IKA SQUID $5.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

HOTATEGAI SCALLOP $5.3
Nigiri (2Pcs)

SAKE FRESH SALMON $5.3
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Appetizer From Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $12.0
Extra Ramen Toppings
EXTRA GROUND PORK $2.5
Moscato

BUTTERFLY KISS $12.0

Mini Rice Donburi Bowl

CHASHU BOWL $7.0
Sushi &amp; Sashimi
GARLIC BINNAGA MAGURO $5.3

Japanese Tapas Menu

SQUID KARAAGE $8.0
Appetizers & Grill
EDAMAME WITH GARLIC $6.0

Makimono-Classic Rolls

PHILIDELPHIA ROLL $10.0

Chef&#39;S Specials

SHAKEN BEEF $14.0

Extras &Amp; Add-Ons

EXTRA SHRIMP, BEEF, CHICKEN $4.0

Hearty Breakfast - Add
Ons
EXTRA EGG $1.0

Special Szechuan And

Hunan Styles

EXTRA NOODLES $2.0
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Step 1: Select Your Broth
BUTTER MISO $9.0
Hot And Crispy Style
CRUNCHY SALMON ROLL $10.0

Main Dishes - Bento
Menu

STEAK TERIYAKI $19.0

Specialty Roll Sushi (8

Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL $6.0
Uncategorized

MEXICAN FANTA ORANGE $3.0
Dessert

TEMPURA FRIED ICE CREAM $7.0

RASPBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE

CHEESECAKE $7.0
Bento Box

SUSHI BENTO $12.0
SASHIMI BENTO $12.0
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Beverages

RAMUNE SODA LYCHEE
RAMUNE SODA GRAPE

Small Plates

SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA
EDAMAME WITH SPICY GARLIC

Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL
WHITE TIGER ROLL

Seafood
SHRIMP TEMPURA
OCTOPUS AND ORZO
EBI SHRIMP

Starters

AHI TOWER
KETO CHICKEN STIR FRY BOWL
SOFTSHELL CRAB FRIED RICE

Popular Iltems
TONKOTSU BLACK GARLIC
CRAB JALAPENO POPPERS
WAXAHACHIE ROLL

Sushi & Sashimi

TAMAGO OMELET EGGS
UZURI TAMAGO QUAIL EGGS
GARLIC BINNAGA

$3.5
$3.5

$10.0
$6.0

$12.0
$12.0

$10.0

$4.0

$12.0
$16.0
$15.0

$9.0
$7.0
$11.0

$4.0
$2.5
$5.3

Tasting (Cool)

HAMA YUZU $12.0
TRUFFLE BEEF TATAKI $12.0
ALBACORE GARLIC TATAKI $12.0
Sushi & Sashimi 2 Per
Order

SHIRO MAGURO ESCOLAR $5.3
SUMOOKU SMOKE SALMON $5.3
1ZUMI DAI SNAPPER $4.5
Entrées

CRISPY EGG ROLLS $4.5
" CHICKEN KARAAGE $7.0

TAKOYAKI $6.0
SQUID
Nigiri
KANI CRAB $4.0
HAMACHI YELLOWTAIL $5.5
SABA MACKEREL $4.5
MAGURO TUNA $5.3
Fried Rice
BEEF FRIED RICE $9.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE $9.0
COMBINATION FRIED RICE $13.0
FRIED RICE
Japanese Specialties
VEGETABLE TEMPURA $7.0

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
MISO SOUP
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SAKE

Sushi

MAKI BENTO

MASAGO SMELT EGGS
SPICY TUNA ROLL
IKURA SALMON EGGS
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SASHIMI

Special Rolls
SEARED TUNA
EEL-MATIC ROLL
HEARTBURN ROLL

JAPANESE CHERRY BLOSSOM
ROLL

LOBSTER ROLL
MAX MAGURO ROLL

Sushi Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA
ROLL

/ YELLOWTAIL ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL

AVOCADO ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL

SUSHI

$10.0
$4.5
$6.0
$5.0
$5.0

$12.0
$13.0
$14.0

$14.0

$16.0
$12.0

$7.0

$5.0
$12.0
$4.0
$4.0
$11.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALMON TERIYAKI
MEAT

TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN
SOUP
APPETIZER
SPICY TUNA
NOODLES

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
MISO

w
SALMON
MANGO
JALAPENO
VEGETABLES
EGG
SHRIMPS
BROCCOLI
SHRIMP
GARLIC
TUNA
CUCUMBER
BEEF

$16.0

$5.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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