





https://menuweb.menu 1101 US-287 BYP, Waxahachie, TX 75165, USA, United States +19729378818 - https://ohanasushiramen.com/









The menu of Ohana from Waxahachie contains about 131 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.2 for a dish / drink. At this vibrant restaurant, diners are treated to an unforgettable culinary experience featuring exquisite sushi and poke bowls that have won rave reviews. Signature dishes like the Volcano roll and the renowned Poke Tower appetizer showcase bold flavors and fresh ingredients. The attentive service and warm hospitality made guests feel like VIPs, with thoughtful recommendations from the owner enhancing the overall visit. From the impressively prepared fried rice to enticing cocktails like the Spicy Pear Martini, this eatery strikes the perfect balance between quality and affordability. A must-visit for sushi lovers and food enthusiasts alike, it promises a delightful experience every time.



Salads SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0	Rolls SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$6.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks MEXICAN COKE	\$3.0	Indian CHICKEN CURRY	
Pasta SHELLFISH	<b>\$12.0</b>	Soft Drinks RAMUNE SODA ORIGINAL	\$3.5
Pizza HAWAII		Spirits MARTINI	
Extras SHOYU	\$9.0	Sushi Specials OHANA ROLL	\$12.0
Side Dishes STEAMED VEGGIES	\$2.0	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.0
Drinks Drinks		Sweet CREME BRULEE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
Chicken CHICKEN KATSU		Curry KATSU CURRY	\$11.0
Sauces		Fish SALMON ROLL	\$5.0
Appetizer		Ice Cream* RED BEAN ICE CREAM	\$6.0
Menu TAN TAN	\$9.0	Appetizers VEGETABLE ROLL	\$8.0

195	1
	10
A COLUMN	
	1
	*//

Uramaki RAGIN' CAJUN ROLL	\$12.0	Open Sandwich SALMON CEVICHE	<b>\$12.0</b>
Noodle Dishes STIR-FRIED NOODLES	\$13.0	Asian GYOZA	\$5.0
Bento CHICKEN BENTO	\$10.0	Sushi And Sashimi UNAGI FRESHWATER EEL	\$5.3
Subs VEGGIE	\$8.0	Maki & Temaki SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$6.0
Signature Rolls VOLCANO ROLL	\$11.0	Additions EXTRA CHASHU (PORK BELLY)	\$3.0
Noodle		From The Belt*	\$12.0
Sodas RAMUNE SODA STRAWBERRY	\$3.5	Soft Drink RAMUNE SODA MELON	\$3.5
Soda TOPO CHICO MINERAL WATER	\$3.0	Bento Boxes SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO	\$14.0
Japanese Starters SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$14.0	Sushi/Nigiri (2 Pieces	<b>\$5.0</b>
Drink MEXICAN SPRITE	\$3.0	Sushi Or Sashimi HOTATEGAI SCALLOP	\$5.3
Signature Creations  ALOHA TUNA BOWL	\$13.0	Nigiri (2Pcs) SAKE FRESH SALMON	\$5.3

Ons

**EXTRA EGG** 

A P	W The
	1
	24.
	-

\$12.0

Appetizer From Sushi	<b>Bar</b> \$12.0	Special Szechuan And Hunan Styles	
Extra Ramen Toppings	3	EXTRA NOODLES	\$2.0
EXTRA GROUND PORK	\$2.5	Restaurant Category	
Moscato		VEGETARIAN	
BUTTERFLY KISS	\$12.0	Step 1: Select Your Bro	oth
Mini Rice Donburi Bow	<b>/</b> l	BUTTER MISO	\$9.0
CHASHU BOWL	\$7.0	<b>Hot And Crispy Style</b>	
Sushi & Sashimi		CRUNCHY SALMON ROLL	\$10.0
GARLIC BINNAGA MAGURO	\$5.3	Main Dishes - Bento	
Japanese Tapas Menu	<b>J</b> \$8.0	Menu STEAK TERIYAKI	\$19.0
Appetizers & Grill	Ç	Specialty Roll Sushi (8 Pcs/Order)	
EDAMAME WITH GARLIC	\$6.0	EEL ROLL	\$6.0
Makimono-Classic Ro		Uncategorized	
PHILIDELPHIA ROLL	\$10.0	MEXICAN FANTA ORANGE	\$3.0
Chef'S Specials		Dessert	
SHAKEN BEEF	\$14.0	TEMPURA FRIED ICE CREAM	\$7.0
Extras &Amp Add-Ons	6	RASPBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
EXTRA SHRIMP, BEEF, CHICKEN	\$4.0	Bento Box	
Hearty Breakfast - Add	t	SUSHI BENTO	\$12.0

\$1.0

**SASHIMI BENTO** 



Beverages		Tasting (Cool)	
RAMUNE SODA LYCHEE	\$3.5	HAMA YUZU	\$12.0
RAMUNE SODA GRAPE	\$3.5	TRUFFLE BEEF TATAKI	\$12.0
Small Plates		ALBACORE GARLIC TATAKI	\$12.0
SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$10.0	Sushi & Sashimi 2 Per	
EDAMAME WITH SPICY GARLIC	\$6.0	Order	
Specialty Rolls		SHIRO MAGURO ESCOLAR SUMOOKU SMOKE SALMON	\$5.3 \$5.3
GODZILLA ROLL	\$12.0	IZUMI DAI SNAPPER	\$4.5
WHITE TIGER ROLL	\$12.0	IZOWI DAI SNAPPER	<b>74.</b> 3
		Entrées	
Seafood		CRISPY EGG ROLLS	\$4.5
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$10.0	CHICKEN KARAAGE	\$7.0
OCTOPUS AND ORZO		TAKOYAKI	\$6.0
EBI SHRIMP	\$4.0	SQUID	
Starters		Nigiri	
AHI TOWER	\$12.0	KANI CRAB	\$4.0
KETO CHICKEN STIR FRY BOWL	\$16.0	HAMACHI YELLOWTAIL	\$5.5
SOFTSHELL CRAB FRIED RICE	\$15.0	SABA MACKEREL	\$4.5
Popular Items		MAGURO TUNA	\$5.3
TONKOTSU BLACK GARLIC	\$9.0	Fried Rice	
CRAB JALAPEÑO POPPERS	\$7.0	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$9.0
WAXAHACHIE ROLL	\$11.0	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$9.0
		COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Sushi & Sashimi		FRIED RICE	
TAMAGO OMELET EGGS	\$4.0	_	
UZURI TAMAGO QUAIL EGGS	\$2.5	Japanese Specialties	
GARLIC BINNAGA	\$5.3	VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$7.0
		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	

**MISO SOUP** 



#### **SAKE**

#### Sushi

**SASHIMI** 

MAKI BENTO	\$10.0
MASAGO SMELT EGGS	\$4.5
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$6.0
IKURA SALMON EGGS	\$5.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.0

### **Special Rolls**

**SEARED TUNA** 

EEL-MATIC ROLL	\$13.0
HEARTBURN ROLL	\$14.0
JAPANESE CHERRY BLOSSOM ROLL	\$14.0
LOBSTER ROLL	\$16.0

#### Sushi Rolls

**MAX MAGURO ROLL** 

	SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$7.0
	YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$5.0
	SPIDER ROLL	\$12.0
CUCUMBER ROLL		\$4.0
AVOCADO ROLL		\$4.0
RAINBOW ROLL		\$11.0
SUSHI		

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

A	1
	120
	AL DI

SALMON TERIYAKI \$16.0
MEAT
TUNA STEAK

CHICKEN
SOUP
APPETIZER
SPICY TUNA
NOODLES

### **Ingredients Used**

ingrediente occa			
45.1	EDAMAME	\$5.0	
A COS	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.0	
	MISO	\$12.0	
SALMON		\$12.0	
MANGO			

VEGETABLES EGG

\$12.0

\$12.0

SHRIMPS
BROCCOLI
SHRIMP
GARLIC
TUNA

**JALAPENO** 

CUCUMBER BEEF



## Ohana

1101 US-287 BYP, Waxahachie, TX 75165, USA, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 12:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00



Made with menuweb.menu